
Dairy-Free; Natural Vanilla Flavor

PediaFocus™-DF (dairy-free) powder is a delicious and nutritious shake taken daily at breakfast. 

It contains quality protein with e�ective quantities of critical micronutrients and key 

nutraceuticals intended to help begin the day with a healthy approach, something which is 

very di�cult to achieve with conventional modern breakfast food options. PediaFocus™-DF 

features Peatein™, a natural fermentation-processed pea protein isolate made from non-GMO 

North American grown yellow peas that is hypoallergenic, easy to digest, and has an excellent 

array of amino acids (protein's building blocks).

TRAACS® is a registered trademark of Albion Laboratories Inc.

Leucoselect® and Phytosome® are registered trademarks of Indena S.p.A.

Does not contain gluten.

Other Ingredients: Natural vanilla �avor, tapioca maltodextrin, vegetable cellulose, certi�ed organic stevia leaf extract powder, silicon dioxide.  

Report any adverse reactions to  860.623.6314

STORE IN A COOL, DRY PLACE.

Amount Per Serving

Calories

    Calories from Fat

Total Fat

Sodium

Total Carbohydrate

    Dietary Fiber

    Sugars

Protein (from Peatein™)

Vitamin A (as Beta Carotene)

Vitamin C (as Ascorbic Acid)

Vitamin D (as Cholecalciferol)

Vitamin E (as d-alpha tocopherol)

Thiamin (Vitamin B-1)

    (as Thiamin Mononitrate)

Ribo�avin (Vitamin B-2)

    (as Ribo�avin-5-Phosphate)

Niacin (Vitamin B-3) (as Niacinamide)

Vitamin B-6 (as Pyridoxal-5-Phosphate)

Folate (NatureFolate™ blend)

Vitamin B-12 (as Methylcobalamin)

Biotin (as d-Biotin)

Pantothenic Acid

    (as d-Calcium Pantothenate)

% Daily Value

2%*

7%

1%*

4%*

†

16%*

25%

208%

25%

33%

67%

59%

25%

500%

25%

1667%

25%

25%

50

5

1 g

160

3 g

1 g

1 g

8 g

1250 IU

125 mg

100 IU

10 IU

1 mg

1 mg

5 mg

10 mg

100 mcg

100 mcg

75 mcg

2.5 mg

Amount Per Serving

Calcium

    (TRAACS® Calcium Glycinate Chelate)

Iron (from Peatein™)

Iodine (as Potassium Iodide)

Magnesium

    (TRAACS® Magnesium Glycinate Chelate Bu�ered) 

Zinc (TRAACS® Zinc Glycinate Chelate)

Selenium (as Selenomethionine)

Copper

    (TRAACS® Copper Glycinate Chelate)

Manganese

    (TRAACS® Manganese Glycinate Chelate)

Chromium

    (TRAACS® Chromium Nicotinate Glycinate Chelate)

Molybdenum

    (TRAACS® Molybdenum Glycinate Chelate)

Potassium (as Potassium Glycinate)

Glycine

L-Tyrosine

L-Glutamine

High Gamma Mixed Tocopherols

    (as d-gamma, d-delta, d-alpha, d-beta)

% Daily Value

14%

11%

25%

25%

50%

43%

25%

13%

25%

33%

8%

†

†

†

†

137.5 mg

2 mg

37.5 mcg

100 mg

7.5 mg

30 mcg

500 mcg

250 mcg

30 mcg

25 mcg

270 mg

500 mg

250 mg

250 mg

50 mg

Amount Per Serving

N-Acetyl-Cysteine

DMG (Dimethylglycine)

American Ginseng 

    (Panax quinquefolius)(root)

     [standardized to contain 5% ginsenosides]

Methylsulfonylmethane (MSM)

Taurine

Phosphatidylcholine (from soy lecithin)

Inositol

Ginkgo (Ginkgo biloba)(leaf)

    [standardized to contain 24% ginkgo�avonglycosides and  

     6% terpene lactones] 

5-Hydroxytryptophan

Phosphatidylserine (from soy lecithin)

Grape Seed Extract

    (Leucoselect® Phytosome®)(Vitis vinifera)(seed)

     [standardized to contain 95% oligomeric proanthocyanidins   

     complexed with phosphatidylcholine]

Glycerophosphocholine (from soy lecithin)

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

†Daily Value not established.

% Daily Value

†

†

†

†

†

†

†

†

†

†

†

†

100 mg

75 mg

37.5 mg

25 mg

25 mg

25 mg

25 mg

25 mg

10 mg

10 mg

5 mg

2.5 mg

Supplement Facts
Serving Size 18 grams (approx. one scoop)

Servings Per Container 30

PEDDFV

Notice: This is a natural product that may exhibit color, taste, and density variations from 

lot to lot. It contains naturally occuring nutrients; therefore amounts may vary within the 

pea protein and �avor pro�le. 

designs for health®

PediaFocus   -DF™

Formulated and distributed by:

Designs for Health, Inc.

980 South Street, Su�eld, CT 06078

www.designsforhealth.com

Manufactured in an NSF GMP Registered Facility

COMPLIANT

Guaranteed

Products

Dietary Supplement
For Professional Use Only

540 Grams
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Recommended Use: As a dietary supplement, blend 18 grams (approx. one scoop) per day in the morning into 6 to 8 ounces of water or beverage of your choice, or as directed by your health care

practitioner.


