Report any adverse reactions to 860.623.6314

Notice: This is a natural product that may exhibit color, taste, and density variations from lot to lot. It contains naturally occurring nutrients; therefore amounts may vary within the pea protein and flavor profile.

PediaFocus™-DF (dairy-free) powder is a delicious and nutritious shake taken daily at breakfast. It contains quality protein with effective quantities of critical micronutrients and key nutraceuticals intended to help begin the day with a healthy approach, something which is very difficult to achieve with conventional modern breakfast food options. PediaFocus™-DF features Peatein™, a natural fermentation-processed pea protein isolate made from non-GMO North American grown yellow peas that is hypoallergenic, easy to digest, and has an excellent array of amino acids (protein's building blocks).

TRAACS® is a registered trademark of Albion Laboratories Inc.

Leucoselect® and Phytosome® are registered trademarks of Indena S.p.A.

Does not contain gluten.



PEDDFV



PediaFocus[™]-DF

Dairy-Free; Natural Vanilla Flavor



Dietary Supplement

For Professional Use Only

540 Grams

Recommended Use: As a dietary supplement, blend 18 grams (approx, one scoop) per day in the morning into 6 to 8 ounces of water or beverage of your choice, or as directed by your health care practitioner.

Supplement Facts

Serving Size 18 grams (approx. one scoop) Servings Per Container 30

Amount Per Serving	% D	aily Value	Amount Per Serving	% Dai	ly Value	Amount Per Serving	% Daily Value
Calories	50		Calcium	137.5 mg	14%	N-Acetyl-Cysteine	100 mg †
Calories from Fat	5		(TRAACS® Calcium Glycinate Chelate))		DMG (Dimethylglycine)	75 mg †
Total Fat	1 g	2%*	Iron (from Peatein™)	2 mg	11%	American Ginseng	37.5 mg †
Sodium	160	7%	lodine (as Potassium lodide)	37.5 mcg	25%	(Panax quinquefolius)(root)	
Total Carbohydrate	3 g	1%*	Magnesium	100 mg	25%	[standardized to contain 5% ginsenos	ides]
Dietary Fiber	1 g	4%*	(TRAACS® Magnesium Glycinate Chelate Buffered)		Methylsulfonylmethane (MSM)	25 mg †	
Sugars	1 g	†	Zinc (TRAACS® Zinc Glycinate Chelate)	7.5 mg	50%	Taurine	25 mg †
Protein (from Peatein™)	8 g	16%*	Selenium (as Selenomethionine)	30 mcg	43%	Phosphatidylcholine (from soy lecithin)	25 mg 🗼 †
Vitamin A (as Beta Carotene)	1250 IU	25%	Copper	500 mcg	25%	Inositol	25 mg †
Vitamin C (as Ascorbic Acid)	125 mg	208%	(TRAACS® Copper Glycinate Chelate)			Ginkgo (Ginkgo biloba)(leaf)	25 mg †
Vitamin D (as Cholecalciferol)	100 IU	25%	Manganese	ese 250 mcg 13% [standardized to contain 24% ginkgoflavonglycosides and			
Vitamin E (as d-alpha tocopherol)	10 IU	33%	(TRAACS® Manganese Glycinate Chelate)			6% terpene lactones]	
Thiamin (Vitamin B-1)	1 mg	67%	Chromium	30 mcg	25%	5-Hydroxytryptophan	10 mg †
(as Thiamin Mononitrate)			(TRAACS® Chromium Nicotinate Glycinate Chelate)		Phosphatidylserine (from soy lecithin)	10 mg †	
Riboflavin (Vitamin B-2)	1 mg	59%	Molybdenum	25 mcg	33%	Grape Seed Extract	5 mg 🔭 🕇
(as Riboflavin-5-Phosphate)			(TRAACS® Molybdenum Glycinate Chelate)		(Leucoselect® Phytosome®)(Vitis vinifera)(seed)		
Niacin (Vitamin B-3) (as Niacinamide)	5 mg	25%	Potassium (as Potassium Glycinate)	270 mg	8%	[standardized to contain 95% oligome	eric proanthocyanidins
Vitamin B-6 (as Pyridoxal-5-Phosphate)	10 mg	500%		500		complexed with phosphatidylcholine	
Folate (NatureFolate™ blend)	100 mcg	25%	Glycine	500 mg		Glycerophosphocholine (from soy lecithi	n) 2.5 mg †
Vitamin B-12 (as Methylcobalamin)	100 mcg	1667%	L-Tyrosine	250 mg			
Biotin (as d-Biotin)	75 mcg	25%	L-Glutamine	250 mg	t	*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,0	00 calorie diet.
Pantothenic Acid	2.5 mg	25%	High Gamma Mixed Tocopherols	50 mg	t	†Daily Value not established.	
(as d-Calcium Pantothenate)			(as d-gamma, d-delta, d-alpha, d-be	eta)			

Other Ingredients: Natural vanilla flavor, tapioca maltodextrin, vegetable cellulose, certified organic stevia leaf extract powder, silicon dioxide.



Formulated and distributed by: Designs for Health, Inc. 980 South Street, Suffield, CT 06078 www.designsforhealth.com

STORE IN A COOL, DRY PLACE.